9077

5

21 Hd

'89 DEC 14

~

: goo

AMENDMENT TO TRUST DEED

Vol. mgg Page 24213

WHEREAS Trendwest Participation No. 501 is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated February 23, 1989, recorded February 28, 1989 in Volume No. N89 at Page 3541 in the Montgage Records of Klamath County, Oregon;

BE IT NOW KNOWN that beneficiary, Trendwest Participation No. 501 consists of the following unit holders, as tenants in common:

-	<u>NAME</u> <u>%</u>	OWNERSHIP
	Glen Doris Farrell	25.0
	1638 Magnolia Avenue Medford, OR 97501	
	Winafred E. Love	12.50
	832 Humphrey Street Medford, OR 97501	
	Olen Nations 1620 Olma: Drive	25.0
	Grants Pass, OR 97526	
	John R. Pool and	37.50
	Karen E. Pool 6000 Highway 140	
	Eagle Point, OR 97524	
į	Total	100.000%

Dated: December 13, 1989

Trendwest Participation No. 501 Trendwest Financial Services, Inc. Bv: Managing Agent

er M Sharon M. Vaughn, Vice/President

STATE OF OREGON County of Jackson

This instrument was acknowledged before me on December 13, 1989, by Sharon M.

Joan Muntles Totary Public for Oregon UBL 15. commission expires: 6/11/91

" OF G

Trendwest Financial Services, Inc. 897 Royal Avenue, Suite C Medford, OR 97504

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Trenduest Financial Services day the Filed for record at request of _ 14th A.D., 19 89 at 12:07 o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M89 Dec of on Page <u>24213</u> 1yn Biehn County Clerk Mortgages of . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Doulline Mullender \$8.00 FEE